
SMATHERS LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT  EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 

FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES
BEGINNING CURRENT

CURRENT 

DISTRIBUTION

ALLOCATION

%COMMITTED

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $13,237,245.16

PRINT SERIALS $266,179.00

FIRM ORDER $457,841.01

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

APPROVAL PLAN $116,983.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT $574,824.01

USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS $569,000.00

($9,193,922.59)

($163,549.61)

($156,491.80)

($228,398.83)

($103,899.12)

($284.03)

($13.94)

($22,588.26)

($950.00)

($23,538.26)

($253,140.11)

($16.96)

($9,194,206.62)

($163,563.55)

($179,080.06)

($72,857.03)

($251,937.09)

($357,039.23)

($136,152.62)

$4,043,038.54

$102,615.45

$278,760.95

$44,125.97

$322,886.92

$211,960.77

$248,847.38

88.06%

1.77%

3.82%

3.79%

2.56% $385,000.00SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY ($136,135.66)

69.46%

61.45%

39.11%

62.28%

43.83%

62.75%

35.36%

$12,868,480.00

$268,590.00

$458,159.00

$116,983.00

$575,142.00

$569,000.00

$385,000.00

($71,907.03)

Grand Total

committed

$15,032,248.17 ($9,825,905.81) ($276,993.30) ($10,102,899.11) $4,929,349.06

67.21%

100%

expended65.37%

$14,666,212.00
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